HERRE
STORRELSE
Bryst (cm)
Talje (cm)
Sede (cm)

Skulder og
@rmelengde (cm)

Inderside af ben (cm)

Lzngde (cm)

DAME
STORRELSE
Bryst (cm)
Talje (cm)
Saede (cm)

Skulder og
@rmelaengde (cm)

Inderside af ben (cm)

Langde (cm)

JUNIOR

STORRELSE

Bryst (cm)
Talje (cm)
Sede (cm)

Skulder og
@rmelengde (cm)

Inderside af ben(cm)

Lzengde (cm)

HANDSKER
STORRELSE
Omkring handflade
SOKKER

UNISEX 34/36

XS

87

75

89

78

82

172

XS

82

64

90

71

79

164

122/128
6-8 &r 48-50

64

58

69

518

59

128

XXS

6-INCH

37/39

S M L
93 99 105
81 87 93
95 101 107
80 82 84
84 86 88
176 180 184
S M L
88 94 100
70 76 82
96 102 108
72,5 74 75,5
81 82 84
167 170 173
134/140 146/152
8-10 ar 53-55 10-12 ar 57-60
70 76
62 65
75 81
57 62
66 72
140 152
XS S M
7-INCH  8INCH  9-INCH
40/42 43/45

XL XXL 3XL 4XL
111 119 127 135
99 107 115 123
113 121 129 137
86 88 90 92
90 92 94 96
188 192 196 200
XL XXL 3XL 4XL
106 114 122 130
88 96 104 112
114 122 130 138
77 78,5 80 81,5
85 87 88 90
176 179 182 185
HUER

158/164 STORRELSE S/M

12-14 &r 62-65

82 Rundt om 54/56

hovedet

69

87

68

77

164
L XL XXL

10-INCH  11-INCH  12-INCH

46/48

L/XL

58/60





